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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

2019-09-20
6418677453588

SJKOS

Heat shrink joint

Code SJKOS
GTIN 6418677453588 EN STO
Name Heat shrink joint

1 kV 4x-4x 6-16

Description The joint kit is used for jointing 1 kV cables
with plastic insulation and plastic outer
sheath. The kit is suitable for 4 core
cables.The kit includes grinding and
cleaning materials, four heat shrink tubes
for insulation and one for outer
protection. The connectors are not
included.

Vendor

Technical specification

Dimensions

Conductor size: 6-16
ETIM 7

Etim

Connection accessories (included): None

For connection of paper- with plastic

False
insulated cables:
Halogen free: True
Material insulating material: Plastic
Model: Heat-shrink
Nominal cross section conductor: 6...16 mm?2
Number of conductors: 4
Rated voltage UO/U (Um): 0.6/1 (1.2) kV
Packaging
Pallet package
Unit: pcs
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Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:

Default package
Unit:

Package size:

Depth:

Width:

Height:

Volume:

360

1200 mm
800 mm
1030 mm

pcs
15

510 mm
255 mm
210 mm
27,3105 1
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